
NPC WORLDWIDE PACIFIC OCEAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

July 6, 2025 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 7
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Fit Model - True Novice (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 1 Chikako Kamiyama 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 2 Sayuri Kanari 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#2. Women's Fit Model - Beginner (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 3 Yui Norikane 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#3. Women's Fit Model - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 1 Chikako Kamiyama 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#4. Women's Fit Model - Masters 40+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 2 Sayuri Kanari 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#5. Women's Fit Model - Open (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 3 Yui Norikane 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 1 Chikako Kamiyama 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 2 Sayuri Kanari 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
#6. Women's Bikini - True Novice (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 5 Chun Jinyoung 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 6 Yuuka Numata 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 4 Beatriz Cruz 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 7 Tamae Suda 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
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#7. Women's Bikini - Beginner (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 5 Chun Jinyoung 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 9 Saki Kagami 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 8 Yukako Genpei 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 15
4 12 Shuri Takabata 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 20
5 10 Aya Maysushita 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 11 Jenielyn Sangalang 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30

 
#8. Women's Bikini - Local (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 13 Narumi Arima 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 7
2 16 Mari Ohmura 1 2 1 3 2 1 2 8
3 12 Shuri Takabata 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 15
4 14 Mayumi Ema 5 4 4 2 5 4 4 21
5 15 Yukie Mochizuki 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 24

 
#9. Women's Bikini - Novice (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 5 Chun Jinyoung 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 6 Yuuka Numata 2 3 2 4 2 2 3 12
3 19 Natsumi Matsumi 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 13
4 22 Chie Yamamoto 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 20
5 20 Phuong Trinhthi 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 26
6 21 Kaho Ueda 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 29
7 14 Mayumi Ema 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 17 Priscila Garrido 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 18 Beatriz Ito 10 9 10 9 10 9 9 47

10 11 Jenielyn Sangalang 9 10 9 10 9 10 10 48
 

#10. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 23 Yoshino Kita 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
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#11. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 22 Chie Yamamoto 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 24 Tomoe Sano 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 17 Priscila Garrido 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 15
4 25 Tomomi Shimasaki 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 20

 
#12. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 28 Makoto Uehara 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 24 Tomoe Sano 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 12
3 26 Kumiko Asaoka 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 13
4 27 Minori Shimizu 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 21
5 7 Tamae Suda 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 24

 
#13. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 16 Mari Ohmura 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 10 Aya Maysushita 2 3 2 4 2 2 3 12
3 27 Minori Shimizu 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 13
4 15 Yukie Mochizuki 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 19
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#14. Women's Bikini - Open (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 28 Makoto Uehara 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5
2 5 Chun Jinyoung 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 10
3 19 Natsumi Matsumi 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 15
4 23 Yoshino Kita 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 20
5 26 Kumiko Asaoka 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 26
6 22 Chie Yamamoto 6 6 6 5 5 6 6 29
7 13 Narumi Arima 8 7 7 7 7 7 8 36
8 24 Tomoe Sano 7 8 8 8 8 8 7 39
9 16 Mari Ohmura 9 10 9 11 9 9 9 46

10 20 Phuong Trinhthi 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 49
11 9 Saki Kagami 11 11 13 10 12 12 11 57
12 21 Kaho Ueda 12 12 11 12 13 13 12 61
13 12 Shuri Takabata 13 13 12 14 11 11 13 62
14 25 Tomomi Shimasaki 14 15 14 15 14 15 14 72
15 14 Mayumi Ema 15 14 15 13 15 14 15 73
16 7 Tamae Suda 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 15 Yukie Mochizuki 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80

 
#15. Women's Wellness - Open (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 30 Cintia Mary Tsukahara 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5
2 29 Ayami Honda 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 10
3 32 Ana Paula 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 33 Takako Suzuki 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 21
5 31 Rika Osakabe 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 24

 
#16. Men's Physique - Teenage (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 34 Kanato Aruga 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 7
2 35 Kazuya Murata 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 8
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#17. Men's Physique - Junior (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 39 Seito Toribami 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 38 Shota Mori 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 10
3 40 Kanezaki Yusuke 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 15
4 37 Haruto Inoue 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 21
5 36 Shuta Furukawa 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 24

 
#18. Men's Physique - True Novice A (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 46 Mizuki Kimura 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 44 Kazuki Kato 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 11
3 57 Kazuki Takeshita 4 3 2 3 3 2 4 15
4 49 Riyuushiyou Mekawa 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 20
5 53 Takumi Saegusa 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 24
6 41 Kota Abe 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 42 Tomoaki Arakaki 7 7 8 8 7 7 7 36
8 60 Yoshifumi Yoshida 8 8 7 7 8 8 8 39
9 48 Maki Maeda 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 45

10 43 Hinato Hikita 10 10 10 11 9 10 10 50
11 59 Shohei Yamashita 11 11 11 13 11 11 11 55
12 54 Yoshito Sakamoto 12 12 12 10 12 16 12 60
13 45 Yu-Shin Kawamami 13 13 13 15 13 13 13 65
14 58 Guchuantaide Tanikawa Taichi 14 15 14 12 14 14 14 70
15 52 Kyosuke Okano 16 14 16 14 15 15 16 76
16 55 Genya Shibata 16 16 15 16 16 12 15 78
16 47 Daisuke Komatsu 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 51 Shin Nouda 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#19. Men's Physique - True Novice B (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 66 Shun Kubota 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 68 Yuhei Numata 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 67 Kenya Mano 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 63 Daisuke Kawasaki 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 62 Takuta Iwamoto 7 5 7 5 5 7 5 29
6 61 Akihiro Genma 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 31
7 73 Yasuhiro Watanabe 5 8 5 7 6 8 7 33
8 64 Hayata Kitade 8 6 8 8 8 5 8 38
9 75 Keisuke Yamamoto 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 47

10 36 Shuta Furukawa 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 48
11 65 Yuuki Koiwa 11 12 12 13 11 11 11 57
12 72 Fumiya Tanaka 12 16 11 14 13 13 12 64
13 71 Takeru Sugiyama 13 14 13 11 16 12 13 65
14 76 Yuto Hatori 14 11 15 12 12 15 14 67
15 69 Takashi Okada 15 13 14 15 14 14 15 72
16 74 Kohei Watari 16 15 16 16 15 16 16 79
16 70 Hideyuki Oohata 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#20. Men's Physique - Beginner (22)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 41 Kota Abe 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 54 Yoshito Sakamoto 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 11
3 85 Chisato Nakashiba 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 16
4 79 Takehiro Ueyama 4 4 4 4 2 2 4 18
5 83 Tetsuya Matsuta 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 27
6 88 Shingo Sakakibara 5 6 6 7 6 5 5 28
7 90 Alex Takagi 7 7 7 6 7 7 7 35
8 56 Hironori Takagi 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 77 Daiki Kawashima 9 10 9 9 10 9 9 46

10 82 Meguru Maeda 10 11 10 10 9 10 10 50
11 86 Masaomi Ono 11 9 11 11 11 11 11 55
12 64 Hayata Kitade 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 60
13 84 Kazuaki Morishita 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 65
14 47 Daisuke Komatsu 14 15 14 16 14 14 14 71
15 91 Mamoru Terajima 15 14 15 14 15 15 15 74
16 71 Takeru Sugiyama 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 72 Fumiya Tanaka 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 78 Fumikazu Fukazawa 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 80 Satoshi Inaba 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 81 Manabu Kurimoto 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 87 Hideyuki Ozawa 16 16 16 15 16 16 16 80
16 89 Yuki Sugiyama 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80

 
#21. Men's Physique - Local (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 95 Hiroyuki Ota 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 41 Kota Abe 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 93 Shuto Irisawa 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 15
4 94 Yuji Kobayashi 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 20
5 92 Ryuno Aihara 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 61 Akihiro Genma 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 86 Masaomi Ono 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 51 Shin Nouda 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
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#22. Men's Physique - Novice A (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 44 Kazuki Kato 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 53 Takumi Saegusa 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 41 Kota Abe 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 93 Shuto Irisawa 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 42 Tomoaki Arakaki 5 6 5 7 5 5 5 26
6 49 Riyuushiyou Mekawa 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 100 Yudai Yamashita 7 7 7 5 7 8 7 35
8 99 Tomoki Yakuwa 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 40
9 85 Chisato Nakashiba 9 9 9 9 11 9 9 45

10 59 Shohei Yamashita 10 10 11 13 10 10 10 51
11 79 Takehiro Ueyama 12 13 10 11 9 12 11 56
12 98 Kensuke Suzuki 11 11 13 12 12 11 12 58
13 54 Yoshito Sakamoto 13 12 12 10 14 13 13 63
14 97 Tomoya Sato 14 14 14 14 13 14 14 70
15 38 Shota Mori 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 75
16 96 Masayuki Hirama 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80

 
#23. Men's Physique - Novice B (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 46 Mizuki Kimura 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 107 Kenta Suzuki 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 104 Gou Murakami 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 102 Yuhi Kasai 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 103 Taishi Kawai 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 57 Kazuki Takeshita 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 94 Yuji Kobayashi 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 109 Seiya Yamada 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 106 Koki Ota 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 45

10 58 Guchuantaide Tanikawa Taichi 10 12 10 9 10 10 10 50
11 56 Hironori Takagi 11 10 11 13 11 12 11 56
12 101 Keita Okura 13 11 12 11 13 11 13 60
13 77 Daiki Kawashima 12 13 13 12 12 13 12 62
14 89 Yuki Sugiyama 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 70
15 105 Yuichiro Nakamura 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 75
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#24. Men's Physique - Novice C (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 111 Yuya Hayashi 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5
2 95 Hiroyuki Ota 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 11
3 118 Zhang Wei 3 2 3 1 4 3 3 14
4 112 Hikaru Ito 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 20
5 117 Yuki Takahashi 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 25
6 116 Takafumi Shichijyou 6 6 6 5 7 6 6 30
7 113 Kouhei Magaribuchi 7 7 7 7 6 7 7 35
8 114 Hideki Mizutani 9 8 8 8 8 9 9 42
9 88 Shingo Sakakibara 8 9 9 9 9 8 8 43

10 110 Kazuyuki Fukuda 10 11 10 11 11 10 10 52
11 62 Takuta Iwamoto 11 10 11 10 10 11 11 53
12 115 Osuke Hamabata 12 12 13 12 13 12 12 61
13 71 Takeru Sugiyama 13 13 12 13 12 13 13 64

 
#25. Men's Physique - Novice D (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 121 Daihi Mizuno 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 66 Shun Kubota 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 10
3 124 Mastao Suzuki 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 15
4 67 Kenya Mano 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 68 Yuhei Numata 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 25
6 122 Atsuki Nakatani 6 7 6 7 6 6 6 31
7 125 Kazuki Mochizuki 7 6 7 5 7 7 7 34
8 39 Seito Toribami 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 63 Daisuke Kawasaki 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 45

10 92 Ryuno Aihara 10 11 9 10 10 10 10 50
11 119 Keizuki Inoue 11 12 12 11 11 11 11 56
12 123 Seiya Sugiura 12 10 11 12 12 12 12 59
13 64 Hayata Kitade 13 15 13 14 13 13 13 66
14 126 Daisuke Yoshikawa 14 13 14 13 14 14 14 69
15 120 Kaito Kyuko 15 14 15 15 15 15 15 75

 
#26. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 116 Takafumi Shichijyou 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 86 Masaomi Ono 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
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#27. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 128 Yusuke Ishii 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 83 Tetsuya Matsuta 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 12
3 119 Keizuki Inoue 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 13
4 127 Ryota Ito 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 20
5 84 Kazuaki Morishita 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

 
#28. Men's Physique - Masters 45+ (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 130 Hidehito Suzuki 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 129 Daijiro Obara 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 73 Yasuhiro Watanabe 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 15
4 61 Akihiro Genma 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 20
5 110 Kazuyuki Fukuda 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 25
6 70 Hideyuki Oohata 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 78 Fumikazu Fukazawa 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35

 
#29. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 131 Junya Watanabe 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 60 Yoshifumi Yoshida 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 51 Shin Nouda 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 87 Hideyuki Ozawa 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
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#30. Men's Physique - Open Class A (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 132 Shunichiro Fujinami 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 6
2 108 Tsuyoshi Morishita 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 9
3 44 Kazuki Kato 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 102 Yuhi Kasai 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 104 Gou Murakami 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 107 Kenta Suzuki 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 41 Kota Abe 7 6 7 7 7 8 7 35
8 137 Tsubasa Ohyama 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 40
9 49 Riyuushiyou Mekawa 9 11 10 9 9 10 9 47

10 93 Shuto Irisawa 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 49
11 100 Yudai Yamashita 12 9 11 11 11 12 12 57
12 99 Tomoki Yakuwa 11 12 12 12 12 11 11 58
13 134 Kohei Kusano 13 14 13 16 13 13 13 66
14 59 Shohei Yamashita 14 13 15 14 14 15 14 71
15 136 Konosuke Matsuzaki 16 15 14 13 15 16 16 76
16 135 Itsuki Masuda 15 16 16 15 16 14 15 77
16 133 Takashi Kamo 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80

 
#31. Men's Physique - Open Class B (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 111 Yuya Hayashi 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5
2 46 Mizuki Kimura 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 10
3 95 Hiroyuki Ota 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 128 Yusuke Ishii 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 112 Hikaru Ito 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 131 Junya Watanabe 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 138 Yoshishige Kato 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 35
8 141 Junya Takahashi 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 40
9 130 Hidehito Suzuki 9 11 9 9 9 9 9 45

10 139 Shun Nagasawa 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 50
11 117 Yuki Takahashi 11 10 11 11 11 11 11 55
12 113 Kouhei Magaribuchi 12 12 12 12 12 13 12 60
13 140 Katsuya Saito 13 13 13 13 13 12 13 65
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#32. Men's Physique - Open Class C (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 121 Daihi Mizuno 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 124 Mastao Suzuki 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 143 Ryota Murakami 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 144 Kazuki Osato 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 142 Yuki Horiba 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 26
6 63 Daisuke Kawasaki 6 7 5 6 6 5 6 29
7 39 Seito Toribami 7 6 8 7 7 7 7 35
8 122 Atsuki Nakatani 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 40
9 126 Daisuke Yoshikawa 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 45

10 64 Hayata Kitade 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 50
 

#33. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 147 Hirotaka Suzuki 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 7
2 148 Woo Taekyun 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 8

 
#34. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 149 Tsuneo Ono 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#35. Men's Classic Physique - Open (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 118 Zhang Wei 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 142 Yuki Horiba 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 150 Takuya Izumi 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 147 Hirotaka Suzuki 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 22
5 148 Woo Taekyun 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 23

 
#36. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 118 Zhang Wei 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#37. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 149 Tsuneo Ono 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
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